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Product name

Anti-EPHA1 antibody

Specificity

Human, Rat, Mouse

Antibody description

Rabbit polyclonal antibody to EPHA1
Preparation

This antigen of this antibody was synthetic peptide
of ephal

Formulation

Liquid, Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol,
0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.

Storage

Store at +4°C after thawing. Aliquot store at -20°C
or -80°C. Avoid repeated freeze / thaw cycles.

Clonality

Polyclonal

Ig Type

Rabbit IgG
Applications

WB, [HC-P
Dilutions

WB: 1:1000-1:2000
IHC-P: 1:100-200

Validations

1

170KD
130KD

95K

70Kl

55KD

Figl:; Western blot analysis of 1) Mouse Brain
Tissue, 2) Hela, 3) Rat Brain Tissue with EphA1l
Rabbit pAb diluted at 1:2,000.
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